dsPIC33 DSC Product Selection Guide
Quick Reference Guide
Product
Family
M
ax
im

10: 100-pins
14: 144-pins
dsPIC33 DSC Part Number Decoder
The Microchip name and logo, the Microchip logo and PIC are registered trademarks of Microchip Technology Incorporated in the U.S.A. and other
countries. mTouch is a registered trademark of Microchip Technology Incorporated in the U.S.A.
© 2024, Microchip Technology Incorporated and its subsidiaries. All Rights Reserved. 6/24	 DS30010244F
INTEGRATED ANALOG: Sensor Interfacing and Signal Conditioning
ADC: Analog-to-Digital Converter General-purpose ADC with up to 10-/12-bit resolution
HS ADC: High-Speed Analog-to-
Digital Converter High-speed SAR ADC with 12-bit resolution and sampling speed of 10 Msps
DAC: Digital-to-Analog Converter General-purpose DAC with resolution up 16-bit resolution
∆∑ DAC: Delta-Sigma Digital-to-
Analog Converter
Second-order digital bipolar, two output channel Delta-Sigma DAC with
stereo operation support
HS Comp: High-Speed
Comparator General-purpose rail-to-rail comparator with <1 ns response time
OPA/PGA: Operational Amplifier
and Programmable Gain
Amplifiers
General-purpose op amp and PGAs for internal and external signal
source conditioning
WAVEFORM CONTROL: PWM Drive and Waveform Generation
SCCP: Single Capture/Compare/
PWM Multi-purpose 16-/32-bit input capture, output compare and PWM
MCCP: Multiple Capture/Compare/
PWM
Multi-purpose 16-/32-bit input capture, output compare and PWM with
up to six outputs and an extended range of output control features
PWM: Pulse Width Modulation 16-bit PWM with up to nine independent time bases
MC PWM: Motor Control Pulse
Width Modulation
Motor control 16-bit PWM with multiple synchronized pulse-width
modulation, up to six outputs with four duty cycle generators and
resolution up to 1 ns
SMPS PWM: Power Supply Pulse
Width Modulation
Power supply 16-bit PWM with multiple synchronized pulse-width
modulation, up to eight outputs with four independent time bases and
resolution up to 1 ns
IC: Input Capture Input capture with an independent timer base to capture an external event
OC: Output Compare
Output compare with an independent time base to compare value with
compare registers and generate a single output pulse, or a train of
output pulses on a compare match event
TIMERS AND INTERFACES
Host BiSS Interface Host bidirectional Serial Synchronous (BiSS) is a digital interface for
actuators used in position control
16-/32-bit Timer General-purpose 16-/32-bit timer/counter with compare capability
QEI: Quadrature Encoder
Interface
Quadrature encoder interface to increment encoders for obtaining
mechanical position data
SAFETY AND MONITORING: Hardware Monitoring and Fault Detection
Error Correction Code ECC detects the presence of single and double bit errors, and corrects
single bit error automatically
RAM MBIST: Memory Built-In
Self-Test RAM MBIST tests for functional correctness of all memory locations
WDT: Watch Dog Timer System supervisory circuit that generates a reset when software timing